
II WHEREAS, 

RESOLUTION 

APPROPRIATION TO THE DNISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES 

the State Department of Social Services has provided additional funding for Aid to Families 
with Dependent Children - Working and Transitional Day Care, Head Start Wraparound 
Day Care, and AVALON; and 

H 
I ii WHEREAS, sufficient local matching funds are available in the Virginia Public Assistance Fund. 
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11 NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, 
11 hereby authorizes the following appropriation amendments: 
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Revenues: 

From: the Commonwealth 

Expenditures: 

Aid to Families with Dependent Children -
Transitional Day Care 

Total 

Head Start Wraparound Day Care 
AVALON 
Virginia Public Assistance Fund 
AVALON 

David L. Sisk 

$131.015 

$ 65,000 
65,000 

8,350 
(6,500) 

(835) 

$131.015 
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Chairman, Board of Supervisors 

II ATTEST: 

11 

1!-----
111 David B. Norman 

SUPERVISOR 

TAYLOR 
MAGOON 
DEPUE 
EDWARDS 
SISK 

VOTE 

AYE 
AYE. 

AYE 
AYE 
AYE I~ Clerk to the Board 

I I Adopted by the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, this 23rd day of 
I~ January, 1996. 
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