RESOLUTION

APPROPRIATION TO THE DIVISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES

WHEREAS, the State Department of Social Services has provided additional funding for Aid to Families with Dependent Children - Working and Transitional Day Care, Head Start Wraparound Day Care, and AVALON; and

WHEREAS, sufficient local matching funds are available in the Virginia Public Assistance Fund.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, hereby authorizes the following appropriation amendments:

Revenues:

	From the Commonwealth	<u>\$131,015</u>
Expen	ditures:	
	Aid to Families with Dependent Children -	
	Transitional Day Care	\$ 65,000
- /	Head Start Wraparound Day Care	65,000
	AVALON	8,350
	Virginia Public Assistance Fund	(6,500)
	AVALON	(835)
Total		<u>\$131,015</u>

David L. Sisk

Chairman, Board of Supervisors

ATTEST:	SUPERVISOR	VOTE
David B. Norman Clerk to the Board	TAYLOR MAGOON DEPUE EDWARDS	AYE AYE AYE
	STSK	AIL

Adopted by the Board of Supervisors of James City County, Virginia, this 23rd day of January, 1996.

approp2.res